
# LOCATION ADDRESS

1 Board of Elections Office 201 N. Roxboro St.

2 Eastern Regional Library 211 Lick Creek Ln.

3 Eno River Unitarian Fellowship 4907 Garrett Rd.

4 North Regional Library 221 Milton Rd.

5 South Regional Library 4505 S. Alston Ave.
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DAY DATE OPEN CLOSE

Thursday October 20 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

Friday October 21 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

Saturday October 22 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

Sunday October 23 1:30 PM 7:30 PM

Monday October 24 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

Tuesday October 25 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

Wednesday October 26 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

October 20 – 26, 2016 One-Stop Early Voting 



# LOCATION ADDRESS

1 Board of Elections Office 201 N. Roxboro St.

2 Eastern Regional Library 211 Lick Creek Ln.

3 Eno River Unitarian Fellowship 4907 Garrett Rd.

4 North Regional Library 221 Milton Rd.

5 South Regional Library 4505 S. Alston Ave.

6 The Frontier 800 Park Offices Dr.

7 Greater Emmanuel Temple 2722 E. Main St.

8 Ivy Center 4222 Fayetteville St.

9 New Jerusalem Baptist Church 3405 Danube Lane

10 NCCU Law School 640 Nelson St.

11 Duke University – Devils Den 309 Oregon Dr.

12 Durham Tech CC 1637 Lawson St.

13 Durham Tech CC – North Campus 2401 Snow Hill Rd.
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October 27 – November 5, 2016 One-Stop Early Voting DAY DATE OPEN CLOSE

Thursday October 27 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

Friday October 28 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

Saturday October 29 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

Sunday October 30 1:30 PM 7:30 PM

Monday October 31 9:00 AM 5:30 PM

Tuesday November 1 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

Wednesday November 2 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

Thursday November 3 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

Friday November 4 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

Saturday November 5 9:00 AM 1:00 PM


